
Saturday, April 24AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m

9. 4am. Mirth and
mology10. 0 Devotions: Rev. M. Taylor

10.20 Sports Postponements, LightOrchestras and Vocalists
41.30 Music from Recent Films
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
3.
g PO ahd Commentary (from Edenar,
4.30 Light Concert5.15 Children’s Session: The Magic Key
5.45 Frank Black’s Singing Americans6. 0 Time for Variety
7.30 Auckland Variety Stage: NancyHarrie and John Thomson, Esme Steph-
ens, Colin Martin, Reginald Spence, Mark
Kabi, Bob Griffith, Syd Jackson, Pat
McMinn, Luke Simmons and the Lloyd
Sly Quartet, Oana), by

Don Patton
8. 0 String Serenade: The Oswald
Cheesman Ensemble (NZBS)
.30 Take it From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 1YA at 2.0 on Tuesday)
9.15 Lookout, by

R. M. Hutton-Potts
8.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
40. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
41.20 Close down

TYO-220RUCKEAND,Q
O p.m. Orchestral Hour
t') Light Concert
O Arias from Opera
0 Concerto
0 Close down
ft)
i’)

2
Dinner Music
Salder’s Wells Orchestra conducted

by Constant Lambert
Ballet Music: The Prospect Before Us

Boyce-Lambert
7.30 Westward Ho! (BBC)8.0 MARGARET

nots
gd (piano)
0

2
3
=
=~
5
6
7

Sonata in A, Op. 1 Schubert
(Studio)

8.30 The New Italian Quartet
String Quartet in E Minor Verdi8.52 The Vienna Hofmusikkapelle con-ducted by Josef Krips
Requiem, K.626 Mozart

9.650 Poems by Walter de la Mare read
by Robert Harris and Jill Balcon
40. 7 Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Overture in the Italian Style in CSchubert
The Liverpodl Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted y Sir Majeolm SargentWahd’of Youth Suite, No. 1, gene' "
The Halle Orchestra conducted by sir
John .Barbirolli
Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. 90 (Italian)Mendeissohn
11. 0 Close down

YDsf ICKLAND,
41. Oa.m. Showcase of Music
41.16 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
41.30 Manhattan Musicale
12. 0 Song Album ;

12.20 p.m. Pop Orchestra Favourites
2.40 Auckland’s Own
1. 0 Solo Time : =:

1.145 Association Football (from Bland-
ford Park)
2.50 Musical Interlude
3.10 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)
4.45 My Son, Tom6.15 Your Hostess Tonight: Doris Day
6.30 Jazz Mémories /
5.45 Officer Crosby6.0 #£=Tops in Tunes
6.30 Les. Baxter, Kathryn Grayson, Jan
igust
7. 0 Dale Alderton and his Band, with
Esme Stephens (from the Radio Theatre)
7.30 Cockta® Time: Sweet Rhythm Music
8. 0 They Married at Gretna . Green
(final broadcast)
8.30 Radio Cabaret10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXNsoVHANGARG,7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
Ae Weather Forecast’ and

~ Northland
es

8. 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Bunkhouse Show
9.15 Morning Musicale
9.45 Popular Parade
10. O Reserved ;

10.15 Guest Artists: The Tanner Sisters
10.30 Mitch Miller Arranged These
10.46 Home Decorating, by Anne Stewart
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Rhythm Organists
6.15 Australian Artists on Record6.30 Accent on Melody

—

|
ass Patrick Dawlish7. 0 Saturday Serenade7.15 Spotlight on Sport, by WoodrowWilson
7.30 Platter Chatter
8. 0 Sports SupplementChoice of the People: Requests
10. 0 Swingtime30 «Close down

IXH 1s.¢4AMILTOY, .
7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Sports Preview
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti
9.30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.16 For,‘the Home Gardener (M. C.
Gudex)
10.30 Alphabetically Speaking
10.45 Melody of the Stars
11. 0 A Stitch in Time
11.15 Juke Box Jive
11.30 Up and Coming
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Special Assignment
1. 0 Sports Summary
1.15 Lighter and Brighter

|

1,30 Famous Fortunes
1.45 Organists All2.0 Saturday Matinee
Sports Results
. Experiment with Time
3.30 Tunes*of Today and Yesterday4. 0. Chipper Molloy and Connie
4.45 Sports. Summary5. 0 Commodore’s Corner
5.15 Hawalian Songs
5.30 Piano Reflections
6. 0 The Story of Dr, Kildare
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Hardy Family
7.30 Navy Mixture
7.45 Memory Lane
8. 0 Brigette de Beaufond (violin) and
. Charles Lilamand (piano)
First half of a Public Concert
Sonata No,

ang
(Book 3) Leclair

Sonata in Mozart
(From the echnicalee AssemblyHa9.4 Take It From ies (BBC) (to he
repeated from 1XH at 1.30 on Sunday)
9.30 The Adventures of the Scarlet Pim-
pernel
10. 0 The Bing Crosby Show. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

LY ecoROTORUA,
9. 4a.m. Star: Johnny rae
9.15 Variety
10. O Music in the Affirmative
10.16 Charles Williams and his Orehes-r
40.30 Gardening session (A. M, Linton)
10.45 Popular Parade
41.30 Artistry in Rhythm
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
2.15 First Sports Summary
2.30 Makers of Melody
2.45 Figures in Music3. 0 Benny Lee
3.15 Varieties on Record
3.30 Charlie Kunz
3.45 Gracie Fields4, 0 — Billy Cotton’s Band4.15 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Tea Dance5. 0 Hammond Organ Time
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Jungle
Doctor; 20,000 Leagues Under the
Sea; The Adventures of Clara Chuff-The Courage of Clara, the first drama-tised story about a

cage
ae little

railway engine (NZBS
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.46 Musical Potpourri

Take it From Here (BBC)
zee
Adventures of the Scarlet Pim-

e
Mr. and Mrs. North
Lookout, by R. M,. Hutton-Potts
The Affairs of Harlequin

O Music for Your Party
0 Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
570 ke, 526 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
8.10 Sports Announcements9.4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Elisabeth Schwarz-kopf :

9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: The
Complete Hostess, by Cook Anonymous
(NZBS); Cynthia Alexander tells aboutAir Hostessing in America (NZBS)
41. O Sports Announcements
Variety

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Variety
1. 0 Afternoon Matinee
3.0 "Rugby (from Athletic Park)
5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Auckland Variety Stage (NZBS)(For details, see 1YA)
8. 0 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 2YD at 8.0 on Tuesday)
9.15 Lookout, by R. M, Hutton-Potts
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

OVC.WELLINGTON455 m.
3. 0 p.m. cael with Time
4. 0 Variety4.30 Theatre of the Air
6. 0 Early Evening Concert
7. 0 Arthur Rubinstein (piano), Jascha
fae (violin) and Gregor Piatigorsky(cellTrio in D Minor, Op, 49 .Mendelssohn
7.30 Play: Letter gs Korea, by Kon-rad Voss-Bark (BBC
8.26 KATE (piano)
Rondo in B Flat >
Six Ecossaises
Bagatelle Beethoven

(Studio)
8.40 Tchaikovski
Max Lichterg (tenor)Why?
Why are the Roses so Blown?
During the Ball
Cradle Song
On a Bright Day
Noel Mewton-Wood (plano), with theWinterthur Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Walter Goehr
Concerto No. 3 in E Flat, Op. 75
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Guido Cantelli
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor, Op. 74
(Pathetique)

10. 0 The Reith Lectures, 1952: TheWorld and the West, the first of sixlectures in which Professor. Arnold
Toynbee discusses Russia and her his-torical background (BBC) (a repetition
of the broadcasts in. November, 1953)
10.30 The Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Antal DoratiBallet Suite: Helen of Troy Offenbach
11. 0 Close down:

2D).WELLINGTON...
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XGooGISBORNE297 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports Cancellations
8.45 See How They Run
9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 -Home Decorating Session
10.16 Bing and Bob
10.30 Old Time Dances
411. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles
7. 0 Alias the Baron
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Hits of Yesteryear
38. 2 Listeners’ Requests :

9.30 Chipper Molloy and Connie
10. O Saturday Cabaret10.30 Close down ©

QV 860k
"
_ NAPIER 349 m

9. 4a.m. on Sport (Ray Ward)
Always This Yesterday

10. 0 Master Music
10.30 Morning Viriety
12. 0 Lunch Music

&
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary
2. 0 Afternoon Programme
4.35 Second Racing Summary
6.15 Children’s session: Halliday Stories
5.45 The Humphrey Bishop Show7.30 Dick Barton
7.53 Saturday Fan Fare
9.15 Lookout, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
9.30 Four Hands on Two Pianos: John
Parkin and Peter Jeffery, with songs hy
John McDonald (NZBS)
9.45 The knaves9.59 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
10.30 Close down

pas PLYMOWTS7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
District, Weather Foreca
Gardening Session

"
Wilson)

Ghosts of Music
Dance Band Parade
Home Decorating Session
Light Instrumentalists
Tony Martin (vocal) .Waltz Time
The Deceiver
Close down
p.m. Melody TimeMuch-Binding-in-the-Marsh
Western Style
Sports Results (Mark Comber)
Something Old, Something New
Paul Weston’s Orchestra, with

songs by Jo Stafford
8.30 Songs from the Shows, with guest
star Binnie Hale (BBC)
9. 3 Radio Cabaret
9.30 Play: The

regu
of Dandy Dick, byDick Cross (NZBS

10.20 Old Time Pek Music
10.30 Close down

AXA 120d ANGANUE
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. O
9.15
9
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Down to Earth with Curley
Piano Playtime30 Morning Variety
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CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 21
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Use Your Eyes.
9,22 It Pays to Check.

FRIDAY, APRIL 23
9. 4am. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francais,

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News: Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (Not 1YZ)7.0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary an
International News, by R. M. Hutton-Potts
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


